Position

Substitute-certificated

Substitute-certificated

Substitute-certificated

Instructional Paraprofessional

School Activity Assistant |

Substitute-certificated

School Activity Assistant |

Substitute-certificated

Substitute-certificated

Substitute-certificated

Substitute-certificated

Sub-ct Child Development

Substitute-classified

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Department

Subs/temps

Subs/temps

Subs/temps

Subs/temps

Subs/temps

Subs/temps

Subs/temps

Subs/temps

Subs/temps

Subs/temps

Subs/temps

Subs/temps

Subs/temps

Total Wages

$7,692

$3,353

$1,800

$1,696

$999

$484

$467

$360

$240

$120

$120

$68

$55

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$52

$160

$0

$0

$43

$0

$0

$26

$0

$13

$6

$0



