Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Substitute-certificated		Butte County Office of Education	Subs/temps	\$7,692	\$0
Substitute-certificated		Butte County Office of Education	Subs/temps	\$3,353	\$52
Substitute-certificated		Butte County Office of Education	Subs/temps	\$1,800	\$160
Instructional Paraprofessional		Butte County Office of Education	Subs/temps	\$1,696	\$0
School Activity Assistant I		Butte County Office of Education	Subs/temps	\$999	\$0
Substitute-certificated		Butte County Office of Education	Subs/temps	\$484	\$43
School Activity Assistant I		Butte County Office of Education	Subs/temps	\$467	\$0
Substitute-certificated		Butte County Office of Education	Subs/temps	\$360	\$0
Substitute-certificated		Butte County Office of Education	Subs/temps	\$240	\$26
Substitute-certificated		Butte County Office of Education	Subs/temps	\$120	\$0
Substitute-certificated		Butte County Office of Education	Subs/temps	\$120	\$13
Sub-ct Child Development		Butte County Office of Education	Subs/temps	\$68	\$6
Substitute-classified		Butte County Office of Education	Subs/temps	\$55	\$0